COMMITTEE

Life President:

Lt.Cdr. R.L'Oste-Brown (Retd)

Chairman:
Peter Lennon

Club Captain:
Andrew Monk

Team Managers:
Tim Carthew

Luke Donnelly

Richard Sutton

Hon. Treasurer:
Bruce Jackson

Hon. Secretary:
Bomber Dale

Hon. Fixtures Secretary:
Mark Robinson

Golf Secretary:
Rik Andrew

Ordinary Members:
David Stocks
Luke Donnelly
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07808 740756

020 7737 5089
07941 141084
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07711 199365
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07958 777032

01344 892425
01276 453808
07768 300998

0208 876 9442
07801 842332
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NETS
Tuesdays at Lords 8 -~ 9pm
March 25", April 1%, 8" 15™ and 22™

GOLF
Society Day
Friday 28" March
Camberley Heath

Tour Day
Friday 18" July
Thurlestone

SOCIAL
Test Match — The Oval
Friday 5™ September

AGM and Awards Dinner
Saturday 6™ December

NEPOTISTS
CRICKET ¢
cLuB

Established 1980

Affiliated to the C.C.C.
And the D.C.A.

Team Managers
Richard Sutton
Tim Carthew
Luke Donnelly -

www.nepotist.com

FIXTURES 2003



NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB 2003 FIXTURES

DAY DATE OPPOSITION START MANAGER
2,
Saturday 19/04/03 Oxford Do, ﬂ 5 2:00 RS
Saturday 26/04/03 Teddingtok CC 1:30 RS

Sunday 11/05/03 Xeats 2:00 RS
Sunday 18/05/03

2:30 RS
Sunday 25/05/03 ("} Wycombe H / 2:00 RS
. .. " ,5‘ :‘-¢_7 _‘ T ;;\-;_O o . B

Sunday 2700 R “2:00 ‘RS

Sunday . 15/06/03 2:00 RS
Sunday 22/06 2;00 RS
Sunday 29/064 0 TC
Sunday 06/0710 2:00 TC
Sunday 13/07/03 2:00 TC
Tour \
Friday 18/07/03 [~ Hg o = \ 5:30 TC
Saturday 19/07/03 - ste I\N 2:00 TC
Sunday 20/07/03 Bu fejg f fertosC 2:30 TC
Sunday -  27/07/03_ . \dam\& Petessham 208 - TC
Sunday 03/08/03 hecy@hdo 2:00 LD
Sunday 10/08/03 S 11:30 LD
Saturday 16/08/02 QP t-Mog , 12:00 LD
Sunday 17/08/02 \_ Po ‘Ists CCO 12:00 LD
Monday 25/08/03  Hampstead cb\ 12:00 LD
Sunday 31/08/03 Whitchurch CC ™~ 2:00 LD

Sunday 07/09/03 Shamley Green CC 2:00 LD



